Utility Usage
Morris County

Utilities paid during the month of June 2020

Gas:
Department
Precinct 3
Jail
Courthouse

Water:
Department

Courthouse

Jail

Annex

Water :

Department
Precinct 1
Precinct 2
Water:

Department
precinct 4

Electric:
Department
Precinct 2
Precinct 2
Precinct 2
precinct 2

Electric:
Department

CH

Precinct 3

Precinct 4

Jail

Courthouse

Extension

Annex sign

Annex 3

Annex 4

Radio Tower

Precinct 1

Centerpoint
Facility
Barn

City of Daingerfield
Facility

Bi-County
Facility

sub-courthouse

sub-courthouse

Tri-Special Utility
Facility
barn

Bowie- Cass
Facility
sub-courthouse
new shop
old shop
security light

AEP-SWEPCO
Facility

storage
barn

barn

new barn/sub-ch

Coverage Period
4/16-5/15/20
4/16-5/15/20
4/16-5/15/20

Coverage Period
may
may
may

Coverage Period
4/2-5/5/20
4/1-5/1/20

Coverage Period
4/22-5/21/20

Coverage Period
4/18-5/19/20

Coverage Period
5/13-6/12/20
5/7-6/9/20
5/12-6/12/20

5/13-6/11/20

5/13-6/11/20

5/13-6/11/20

5/13-6/12/20

5/13-6/11/20

5/13-6/11/20

5/13-6/12/20

5/13-6/12/20

reading
1416
15324
33652

reading

2985.2
26833.2
806.8

reading

732
947

reading

20140

reading
17798
22501
2585

reading

2491

37073

23595

39124
0.563

40143
0.81

91198
1.581

7548

18457
4.408

59879
19.632

45828

8314
3.157

prior reading usage
1416 0
14974 350
33646 6
prior reading usage
2982.1 3.4
26686.9 146.3
806.1 0.7
prior reading usage
721 1100
944 300
prior reading usage
19760 380
prior reading usage
17759 0
22358 103
2580 S
prior reading usage
2454 37
36398 675
23238 357
38896 27360
0 67.56
39591 12160
o] 64.8
91071 127
0 1581
7548 0
17754 703
0 4.408
56094 3785
0 19.632
45264 564
8083 231

0 3.197

Costs
$38.93

$207.53
$41.82

Costs
$22.18

$646.22
$52.50

Costs
$35.36
$31.54

Costs
$24.51

Costs
$27.00
$35.89
$34.95
$34.00

Costs
$15.34

87.91

$69.11

$2,116.43

$1,313.49

$24.47

$11.59

$82.83

$416.79

$72.40

$123.45



