Utility Usage Morris County

Utilities paid during the month of June 2020

Gas:	Centerpoint					C
Department Precinct 3 Jail	Facility Barn	Coverage Period 4/16-5/15/20 4/16-5/15/20	reading 1416 15324	prior reading 1416 14974	usage 0 350	Costs \$38.93 \$207.53
Courthouse		4/16-5/15/20	33652	33646	6	\$41.82
Water: City of Daingerfield						
Department Courthouse	Facility	Coverage Period	reading 2985.2	prior reading 2982.1	usage 3.1	Costs \$22.18
Jail		may may	26833.2	26686.9	146.3	\$646.22
Annex		may	806.8	806.1	0.7	\$52.50
Water:	Bi-County					
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Precinct 1	sub-courthouse	4/2-5/5/20	732	721	1100	\$35.36
Precinct 2	sub-courthouse	4/1-5/1/20	947	944	300	\$31.54
Water:	Tri-Special Utility		100	700 120		922 81
Department precinct 4	Facility barn	Coverage Period 4/22-5/21/20	reading 20140	prior reading 19760	usage 380	Costs \$24.51
precinct 4	Darn	4/22-5/21/20	20140	19760	380	\$24.51
Electric:	Bowie- Cass					製
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading 17799	usage	Costs \$27.00
Precinct 2 Precinct 2	sub-courthouse new shop	4/18-5/19/20	17799 22501	22398	0 103	\$35.89
Precinct 2	old shop		2585	2580	5	\$34.95
precinct 2	security light					\$34.00
Electric:	AEP-SWEPCO					
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
СН	storage	5/13-6/12/20	2491	2454	37	\$15.34
Precinct 3	barn	5/7-6/9/20	37073	36398	675	87.91
Precinct 4	barn	5/12-6/12/20	23595	23238	357	\$69.11
Jail		5/13-6/11/20	39124	38896	27360	\$2,116.43
			0.563	0	67.56	
Courthouse		5/13-6/11/20	40143	39991	12160	\$1,313.49
			0.81	0	64.8	
Extension		5/13-6/11/20	91198	91071	127	\$24.47
			1.581	0	1.581	
Annex sign		5/13-6/12/20	7548	7548	0	\$11.59
Annex 3		5/13-6/11/20	18457	17754	703	\$82.83
			4.408	0	4.408	
Annex 4		5/13-6/11/20	59879	56094	3785	\$416.79
			19.632	0	19.632	
Radio Tower		5/13-6/12/20	45828	45264	564	\$72.40
Precinct 1	new barn/sub-ch	5/13-6/12/20	8314	8083	231	\$123.45
			3.197	0	3.197	